

Please note – all prices quoted below are Inclusive of VAT

Visits every year		Annual visitor numbers (including free of charge visitors, groups and school parties)							
		Fewer than 10,000	10,001- 20,000	20,001- 50,000	50,001- 100,000	100,001- 250,000	250,001- 500,000	Over 500,000	
Admission charge	Free of charge	£377.14	£403.88	£460.06	£530.93	£629.89	£744.91	£886.67	
	£0.01 - £10.00	£403.88	£431.96	£489.48	£560.35	£660.66	£772.99	£913.42	
	£10.01 - £20.00	£431.96	£460.06	£517.56	£588.44	£687.41	£801.08	£944.17	
	£20.01 - £30.00	£460.06	£489.48	£545.64	£616.52	£716.82	£830.50	£970.92	
	£30.01 and above	£489.48	£517.56	£573.73	643.27	£744.91	£858.59	£1,000.34	

Visits every other year		Annual visitor numbers (including free of charge visitors, groups and school parties)							
		Fewer than 10,000	10,001- 20,000	20,001- 50,000	50,001- 100,000	100,001- 250,000	250,001- 500,000	Over 500,000	
Admission charge	Free of charge	£264.00	£282.72	£322.04	£371.65	£440.93	£521.44	£620.66	
	£0.01 - £10.00	£282.72	£302.38	£342.64	£392.24	£462.47	£541.09	£639.40	
	£10.01 - £20.00	£302.38	£322.04	£362.29	£411.91	£481.19	£560.76	£660.92	
	£20.01 - £30.00	£322.04	£342.63	£381.96	£431.57	£501.78	£581.35	£679.64	
	£30.01 and above	£342.64	£362.28	£401.62	£450.28	£521.42	£601.00	£700.24	

Joining fee Applicable to all establishments which have not previously participated in the Visitor Attractions scheme.	Up to 50,000 visitors per year	£64.27	More than 50,000 visitors per year	£128.54
--	-----------------------------------	--------	---------------------------------------	---------